

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 420 OF 2012

BHARAT HARD COKE MFG.COMPANY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Apoorv Karmakar,adv.  
M/S. Meharia & Company,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner submits that process  
fee was remitted yesterday. In the light of above,  
issue notice. Await.

List the matter on 10.07.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar