

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. NO.1/2014 IN
TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 79 OF 2011

SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/01/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. C.L. Pandey, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Pandey, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra ,Adv (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed, list this application along with other connected
matters on 21st January, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|