

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 78 OF 2011

M.I.D.C. INDUS ASSOEN, CHANDRAPUR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 12 of 2012
(With appln(s) for directions)

T.P.(C) NO. 420 of 2012
(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 79 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 02/04/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. C.L. Pandey, Sr.Adv.
Mr.N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mrs.Bharathi R., Adv.
Mrs. Ananya Pandey, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amit Meharia, Adv.
Ms. Rishika Singh, Adv.for
M/S. Meharia & Company

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K. Khanna, ASG
Mr.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr.Adv.
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Dr. Prikshyat Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv,
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after one week.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR